
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 200974 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Nikki Purvis OSBD 12/2/20 
Angelique Pettigrew 
 
Terri Grote DCD x 
 
Ald. Jose Perez 12th Ald. Dist. x 
Maribel Murillo 
 
Ald. Ashanti Hamilton 1st Ald. Dist. x 
Andrea Pratt 
 
Komatsu 
 
Keesha Sutton kjsutton@prismtechnical.com x 
Doug Kiser doug.kiser@mining.komatsu 
Randy Crump rcrump@prismtechnical.com 
Charles Benn cbenn@prismtechnical.com 
Joan Zepecki jzepecki@hunzinger.com 
 
Villard Commons 
 
Carla Cross ccross@cross-management.com x 
Michael Roane  michaelr@brinshore.com 
Michael Cornell (BCM)  mcornell@BCMCONTRACTORS.COM 
Lori Jonesi  ljonesi@bcmcontractors.com 
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